## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Iternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the se rovider is doing business): wealthymen.com	rvic
ddress of Service Provider: 705 Washington Ave., 2nd Floor, Miami Beach, FL 33139	
ame of Agent Designated to Receive otification of Claimed Infringement: Lawrence G. Walters, Esquire	
ull Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic cation):  25 W. Pine Ave., Longwood, FL 32750	
elephone Number of Designated Agent: (407) 975-9150	
mail Address of Designated Agent: Notice@DMCANotice.com	
lentify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filir ate, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyrigh ffice: Wealthymen.com, LLC, dated 04/25/2011	_
of the Designating Service Provider:  Date: 03/24/2012	
yped or Printed Name and Title: Lawrence G. Walters, Esquire	
ote: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* lade Payable to the Register of Copyrights.	Sc APR



www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html